
STRINGS

Violin/Viola

Lamar Blum 847/695-7216 (Suzuki Talent Education)

Joanna Newby 847/912-7518 joannamellen@yahoo.com

Talia Pavia 847-214-7044 lmola@elgin.edu (ECC)

Carol Lahti 847-214-7044 lmola@elgin.edu (ECC)

Violet Deal (viola only) 847-343-0690 viflop@aol.com

Cello

Dorothy Deen 630/301-2519 cellodorothy@gmail.com

Lisa Bressler 630/836-0861

Wendy Cotton 847/836-1434

Kerena Moeller 847-214-7044 lmola@elgin.edu (ECC)

Robert Webber Weberclan@earthlink.net

String Bass

Mark Berls 773/478-9805

Margaret Brady 847/741-6337

Mary Olds 630/540-1809

Tim Shaffer 847-214-7044 lmola@elgin.edu (ECC)

WINDS/PERCUSSION

Flute

Scott Metlicka 847-878-0956 leverbflat@gmail.com (ECC)

Clarinet

Deborah Zelman 847-214-7044

Kathy Way 847-370-5830 kathywayo613@gmail.com
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Bill Olsen 847/997-0774

Oboe

Deb Freedland 847-214-7044

Derek Weihofen 630/452-2401 (U-46 Staff)

Bassoon

Gwen Downey 847/695-3431 grdmusic@sbcglobal.net (ECC)

Derek Weihofen 630/452-2401 (U-46 Staff)

Saxophone

Matthew Muneses (847) 741 - 3324 (MECA)

Ian Letts (847) 741 - 3324 (MECA)

Trumpet

Jason Flaks 847/641-0072 jflaks@geneva304.org

Mark Ponzo 1-847-340-8859 mark@MarkPonzo.com (NIU)

Paul Semanic 630/830-7285 (Streamwood)

Jana Porter 847-214-7044 lmola@elgin.edu (ECC)

French Horn

Jeremiah Frederick 773-758-3005, 847-214-7044 jeremiahf@mac.com (ECC)

Trombone

Mark Bettcher Mark.Bettcher@d300.org

Mark Fry 773-396-0410 frybone@gmail.com

Tuba & Baritone

Josh Biere 847-644-0017 jbiere@gmail.com

Paul Loucas 630/681-9698 (U-46 Staff)

Percussion



Brent Jordan 847/275-2347 brentjordandrums@gmail.com (MECA)

Heather Bouton 847/468-1251 www.heathersstudio.com

Steve Butters 773/562-8363  (ECC)

Elgin Community College, Judson University, and

VOCAL

Chad Ballantyne 217-390-0943 cbtyne@yahoo.com

Kathi Bernhard 847-530-7481 kmbernhard@aol.com

Lyndy Buglio (jrs and srs only) 708-560-4820 highf@comcast.net

Katherine Dalin 574-370-5662 kbdalin@gmail.com

Roz Zager 847/697-6573 rozzager@u-46.org

Jennifer Whiting 847/741-9882

ACCOMPANISTS

Denise Williams 847/428-4107 sweetrose@reagan.com

Edita Eppolito 630/761-2931 EditaEppolito@u-46.org

Nancy Miner 847/741-6635

Scott Metlicka 847/878-0956 thumbbflat@gmail.com

Constance Hughes 847/989-9650, 847-214-7044 pianobyconstance@aol.com

Anne Urhausen 630/584-8954

Becky Narofsky 224-402-2371 RebeccaNarofsky@u-46.org

Diane Bowman 630-213--3599 DianeBowman@u-46.org

Beth Ellis (Sem II only 2015) (847)917-5565 ElizabethEllis@u-46.org

Music Education Centers, (222 Randall Rd., South Elgin, 847/741-3324)

offer private instruction on most band and orchestra instruments.


